Place

Nom

KOBLER Georges
STEPHAN M&O
SCHMITT Didier
STEPHAN M&O
KREISS F&P
STEPHAN M&O
BRUHL Michel
STEPHAN M&O
KREISS F&P
KREISS F&P
MORIM & J
SUSS M+N
DURST Jean
BRUHL Michel
STEPHAN M&O
ECKERT Albert
BRUHL Michel
SUSS M+N
SALING Bernard
KREISS F&P
BRUHL Michel
SCHMITT Didier
BRUHL Michel
ECKERT Albert
KREISS F&P
STEPHAN M&O
KREISS F&P
SCHMITT Didier
KREISS F&P
SCHMITT Didier
SCHMITT Didier
MORIM & J
BARTHEL Joseph
SALING Bernard
WAIBEL Karl
WAIBEL Karl
STEPHAN M&O
WOELTZ
KOBLER Georges
SCHMITT Didier
WAIBEL Karl
STEPHAN M&O
ROTT Gérard
STEPHAN M&O
BRUHL Michel
STEPHAN M&O
KREISS F&P
BRUHL Michel
WOELTZ

SUSS M+N
KOBLER Georges
KOBLER Georges
SCHMITT Didier
KOBLER Georges
SCHMITT Didier
BARTHEL Joseph
BRUHL Michel
SALING Bernard
MORIM & J
KREISS F&P
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R19 FED AS

Pigeon

0483352-12
0536 82-10
588 52-11
0481804-12
0452650-11
0452375-11
0457740-11
0481770-12
0100571-10
0452626-11
0458177-11
0456659-11
0484102-12
0457757-11
0100958-10
0476947-12
0104071-10
0480851-12
0457568-11
0100608-10
0099380-10
0104232-10
0104062-10
0500628-09
0502248-09
0481500-08
0481887-12
0457335-11
0452630-11
0480254-12
0480259-12
0483008-12
0320861-13
0104165-10
5301 72-10
0106942-10
0481698-12
0319395-13
0483347-12
0483649-12
5292 300-13
0100934-10
0476814-12
0481827-12
0457728-11
0321385-13
0481892-12
0457707-11
0319396-13
0456657-11
0483381-12
0453723-11
0483659-12
0104803-10
0483623-12
0476723-12
0104026-10
0104169-10
0483026-12
0481937-12

Px
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AS PIGEON FEDERAL

Pts

1621.41
1621.37
1611.91
1609.92
1609.2
1605.07
1601.62
1600.87
1593.1
1591.19
1591.05
1590.92
1589.04
1585.3
1580.14
1580.08
1579.6
1578.88
1578.3
1576.66
1575.74
1569.48
1569.41
1567.97
1566.88
1565.72
1563.98
1562.06
1559.91
1559.64
1556.53
1556.32
1555.73
1554.06
1547.39
1547.33
1546.78
1546.47
1545.18
1544.93
1541.78
1540.42
1540.11
1540.08
1538.03
1537.89
1533.82
1532.97
1532.32
1531.05
1527.8
1527.63
1527.08
1525
1524.73
1523.87
1521.58
1518.94
1518.3
1517.21

Enlogement

KUTZENHAUSEN

SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
GUNDERSHOFFEN
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
GUNDERSHOFFEN
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
GUNDERSHOFFEN
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
KUTZENHAUSEN

GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
GUNDERSHOFFEN
GUNDERSHOFFEN
KUTZENHAUSEN

KUTZENHAUSEN

GUNDERSHOFFEN
KUTZENHAUSEN

GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
GUNDERSHOFFEN
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG

Sous-Group. ou Secteur



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

KREISS F&P
WOELTZ
KOBLER Georges
BRUHL Michel
WOELTZ
ECKERT Albert
WAIBEL Karl
MORIM & J
STEPHAN M&O
KREISS F&P
MORIM & J
BARTHEL Joseph
KREISS F&P
STEPHAN M&O
KREISS F&P
SALING Bernard
STEPHAN M&O
ECKERT Albert
KREISS F&P
WOELTZ

ROTT Gérard
BRUHL Michel
DURST Jean
SALING Bernard
PADIBA Flying
MORIM & J
ECKERT Albert
KOBLER Georges
BRUHL Michel
KREISS F&P
WAIBEL Karl
MORIM & J
DERSE Pascal
KOBLER Georges
SALING Bernard
SALING Bernard
KREISS F&P
SUSS M+N
BRUHL Michel
SALING Bernard

R19 FED AS

Pigeon

0481940-12
0457651-11
0453729-11
0104035-10
0483685-12
0453160-11
0480984-12
0483024-12
0321418-13
0452639-11
0102890-10
0320877-13
0502256-09
0321409-13
0100515-10
0457571-11
0481653-12
0099864-10
0481865-12
0483599-12
0476808-12
0488153-08
0484080-12
0457616-11
0478574-12
0483029-12
0476931-12
0104794-10
0457738-11
0321172-13
5292 295-13
0483100-12
0326439-13
0483334-12
0483902-12
0483994-12
0481905-12
0456576-11
0457786-11
0459578-11

Px
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Pts

1514.06
1512.63
1512.45
1511.94
1510.06
1509.72
1509.24
1505
1498.84
1495.43
1495.29
1494.54
1491.98
1491.49
1490.1
1488.76
1488.32
1483.74
1478.98
1475.26
1471.76
1465.71
1455.57
1447.05
874.44
873.58
872.73
870.16
861.62
858.2
855.63
854.78
850.5
844.52
837.68
829.99
828.28
826.57
823.15
822.3

Enlogement

SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
KUTZENHAUSEN

GUNDERSHOFFEN
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
MICHELBACH LE

GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
KUTZENHAUSEN

GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
GUNDERSHOFFEN
KUTZENHAUSEN

GUNDERSHOFFEN
GUNDERSHOFFEN
SCHOENENBOURG
GUNDERSHOFFEN
GUNDERSHOFFEN
GUNDERSHOFFEN

Sous-Group. ou Secteur



